(c) Liquidity risk

Liquidity risk is the risk that the Company will encounter difficulty in meeting obligations
associated with financial liabilities. The Company's policy is to regularly monitor current, future
liquidity requirements to ensure the Company can maintain sufficient cash reserves to meet
liquidity requirements in the short to medium term.

As at 30 June 2015, the Company had financial liabilities comprising accounts payable trade and
other payables amounting to VND624,410,949,414 (31.12.2014: VND875,464,930,375) which
represented contractual undiscounted cash outflows payable in less than one year.

34 COMPARATIVE FIGURES

According to Circular 200/2014/TT/BTC dated 22/12/2014 of the Ministry of Finance, certain
comparative figures have been reclassified to conform to the current year’s presentation,
detailed as follows:

DHG PHARMACEUTICAL JOINT-STOCK COMPANY

 35

Form B 09 – DN

34 COMPARATIVE FIGURES (continued)

Report on separate accounting balance

  Fiscial year ended 31 December 2014

Code
 As reported

previuosly

Adjusted

Reclassified

  VND VND VND

135 Receivables of short-term loans - 18,401,094,402 18,401,094,402

136 Other receivables 484,554,963,078 (16,738,601,831) 467,816,361,247

155 Other current assets 1,980,031,829 (1,662,492,571) 317,539,258

418 Development and investment Fund 768,665,991,301 66,026,578,871 834,692,570,172

 Fund financial reserve 66,026,578,872 (66,026,578,872) -

This reclassification does not affect net income and taxable expense for the fiscal year ended
31 December 2014.

─────────────────   ──────────────────   ────────────────
Tran Ngoc Hien   Dang Pham Huyen Nhung Le Chanh Dao
Preparer   Chief Accountant Deputy CEO
 20 July 2015